

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 699/2019

Ghasiram S/o Shri Chitarmal

----Appellant

Versus

Kishanlal S/o Shyokaran

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Rahul Agarwal through VC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

06/07/2021

Issue notice of appeal as well as application under Section 5 of Limitation Act to respondents on doing the needful, returnable within six weeks.

Necessary steps be taken within a week.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

PAYAL DHAWAN /14

सत्यमेव जयते