

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 699/2019

Ghasiram S/o Shri Chitarmal

----Appellant

Versus

Kishanlal S/o Shyokaran

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Rahul Agarwal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mukesh Kumar Goyal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

21/04/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list this matter after two weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

JUBIN /48